Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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246 0.25 172 0.88 0.22 0.22

854 6.08 3/4 1.31 7.98 8.20

1356 5.02 23/4 4.81 24.16 32.36
1600 244 2 3.50 8.54 40.90
1946 3.46 43/4 8.31 28.76 69.66
2041 0.95 41/2 7.88 7.48 77.14
2167 1.26 4172 7.88 9.92 87.06
2198 0.31 51/4 9.19 2.85 89.91

2261 0.63 61/4 10.94 6.89 96.80
2369 1.08 43/4 8.31 8.98 105.78
2525 1.56 43/4 8.31 12.97 118.75
2778 2.53 43/4 8.31 21.03 139.78
3030 2.52 41/4 7.44 18.74 158.52
3596 5.66 23/4 4.81 27.24 185.76
3911 3.15 23/4 4.81 15.16 200.92
4005 0.94 3 5.25 4.94 205.85

Archie Brbwn - Géneral M#fager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 1 E )H ) day OMNM by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public
ALCIA REY

July 7, 2010




